

BID TABS
PROJECT 20-1014 CONCRETE STREET REPAIRS
BID DATE: JUNE 17, 2020

				RAZA of Racine, LLC Racine, WI		A.W. Oakes & Son, Inc. Racine, WI		Forward Contractors Grafton, WI	
Item Number	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
204.0100	Removing Pavement	2200	SY	7.77	\$17,094.00	\$13.00	\$28,600.00	\$11.00	\$24,200.00
204.0150	Removing Curb and Gutter	160	LF	5.25	\$840.00	\$10.00	\$1,600.00	\$10.00	\$1,600.00
204.0155	Removing Concrete Sidewalk	82	SY	11.25	\$922.50	\$10.00	\$820.00	\$10.00	\$820.00
205.0100	Excavation Common (Estimated Amount)	150	CY	\$30.00	\$4,500.00	\$35.00	\$5,250.00	\$25.00	\$3,750.00
305.0120	Base Aggregate Dense 1-1/4 Inch	750	TON	\$20.00	\$15,000.00	\$17.00	\$12,750.00	\$25.00	\$18,750.00
416.0610	Drilled Tie Bars	24	EACH	\$15.00	\$360.00	\$10.00	\$240.00	\$7.00	\$168.00
416.0620	Drilled Dowel Bars	68	EACH	\$6.75	\$459.00	\$15.00	\$1,020.00	\$12.00	\$816.00
415.0080	Concrete Pavement Replacement 8-Inch (Dowelled)	2200	SY	\$69.23	\$152,306.00	\$64.00	\$140,800.00	\$62.00	\$136,400.00
601.0409	Concrete Curb & Gutter 30-Inch Type A	160	LF	\$35.00	\$5,600.00	\$30.00	\$4,800.00	\$68.00	\$10,880.00
602.0405	Concrete Sidewalk 4-Inch	525	SF	\$5.00	\$2,625.00	\$6.00	\$3,150.00	\$10.00	\$5,250.00
602.0415	Concrete Sidewalk 6-Inch	200	SF	\$5.50	\$1,100.00	\$6.50	\$1,300.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00
602.0515	Curb Ramp Detectable Warning Field Natural Patine	80	SF	\$45.00	\$3,600.00	\$50.00	\$4,000.00	\$40.00	\$3,200.00
611.8110	Adjusting Manhole Covers (Storm)	3	EACH	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$650.00	\$1,950.00	\$820.00	\$2,460.00
611.8110	Adjusting Manhole Covers (Sanitary)	1	EACH	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
611.8115	Adjusting Inlet Covers	6	EACH	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$600.00	\$3,600.00	\$460.00	\$2,760.00
619.1000	Mobilization	1	EACH	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$7,100.00	\$7,100.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
625.0100	Topsoil	120	SY	\$10.00	\$1,200.00	\$15.00	\$1,800.00	\$14.00	\$1,680.00
628.7020	Inlet Protection Type D	8	EACH	\$25.00	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$400.00	\$100.00	\$800.00
629.0210	Fertilizer Type B	2	CWT	\$117.00	\$234.00	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$200.00
631.0300	Sod Water	5	MGAL	\$30.77	\$153.85	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$50.00	\$250.00
631.1000	Sod Lawn	120	SY	\$12.77	\$1,532.40	\$20.00	\$2,400.00	\$14.00	\$1,680.00
643.5000	Traffic Control	1	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$10,300.00	\$10,300.00
650.5500	Construction Staking – Curb & Gutter	160	LF	\$1.00	\$160.00	\$3.00	\$480.00	\$10.00	\$1,600.00
650.7000	Construction Staking – Concrete Pavement	350	LF	\$3.00	\$1,050.00	\$3.00	\$1,050.00	\$1.00	\$350.00
650.9000	Construction Staking – Curb Ramps	4	EACH	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00
650.9910	Construction Staking – Supplemental Control (Project)	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
690.0250	Sawing Concrete	520	LF	\$1.75	\$910.00	\$2.00	\$1,040.00	\$2.00	\$1,040.00
SPV.0060.A	Adjusting Water Valves	3	EACH	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
SPV.0105.01	No Parking Signs – Laminated and Property Owner Notified	1	LS	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
Base Bid Total				\$216,196.75		\$231,300.00		\$237,654.00	
				LaLonde Contractors, Inc Waukesha, WI					
Item Number	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total				
204.0100	Removing Pavement	2200	SY	9.34	\$20,548.00				
204.0150	Removing Curb and Gutter	160	LF	13.96	\$2,233.60				
204.0155	Removing Concrete Sidewalk	82	SY	16.9	\$1,385.80				
205.0100	Excavation Common (Estimated Amount)	150	CY	\$44.68	\$6,702.00				
305.0120	Base Aggregate Dense 1-1/4 Inch	750	TON	\$33.70	\$25,275.00				
416.0610	Drilled Tie Bars	24	EACH	\$22.38	\$537.12				
416.0620	Drilled Dowel Bars	68	EACH	\$26.94	\$1,831.92				
415.0080	Concrete Pavement Replacement 8-Inch (Dowelled)	2200	SY	\$69.51	\$152,922.00				
601.0409	Concrete Curb & Gutter 30-Inch Type A	160	LF	\$42.69	\$6,830.40				
602.0405	Concrete Sidewalk 4-Inch	525	SF	\$7.30	\$3,832.50				
602.0415	Concrete Sidewalk 6-Inch	200	SF	\$10.93	\$2,186.00				

				LaLonde Contractors, Inc Waukesha, WI	
Item Number	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
602.0515	Curb Ramp Detectable Warning Field Natural Patine	80	SF	\$42.42	\$3,393.60
611.8110	Adjusting Manhole Covers (Storm)	3	EACH	\$846.00	\$2,538.00
611.8110	Adjusting Manhole Covers (Sanitary)	1	EACH	\$1,178.00	\$1,178.00
611.8115	Adjusting Inlet Covers	6	EACH	\$806.00	\$4,836.00
619.1000	Mobilization	1	EACH	\$20,951.86	\$20,951.86
625.0100	Topsoil	120	SY	\$11.00	\$1,320.00
628.7020	Inlet Protection Type D	8	EACH	\$150.00	\$1,200.00
629.0210	Fertilizer Type B	2	CWT	\$100.00	\$200.00
631.0300	Sod Water	5	MGAL	\$100.00	\$500.00
631.1000	Sod Lawn	120	SY	\$12.00	\$1,440.00
643.5000	Traffic Control	1	EACH	\$5,691.36	\$5,691.36
650.5500	Construction Staking – Curb & Gutter	160	LF	\$3.00	\$480.00
650.7000	Construction Staking – Concrete Pavement	350	LF	\$2.25	\$787.50
650.9000	Construction Staking – Curb Ramps	4	EACH	\$130.00	\$520.00
650.9910	Construction Staking – Supplemental Control (Project)	1	LS	\$700.00	\$700.00
690.0250	Sawing Concrete	520	LF	\$2.25	\$1,170.00
SPV.0060.A	Adjusting Water Valves	3	EACH	\$321.00	\$963.00
SPV.0105.01	No Parking Signs – Laminated and Property Owner Notified	1	LS	\$2,532.00	\$2,532.00
Base Bid Total					\$274,685.66